SSLX
PERFORMANCE
Solar Street L ight
SPL IT
CODE:
BS-SSLX-PER-SLX
SSLX
PERFORMANCE Designed to last

CODE:
BS-SSLX-PER-SLX
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BS-SSLX-PER-SLX-40-BL-30K
BS-SSLX-PER-
SLX-40-BL-30K
1 MODELS:
-40
DIMENSIONS:
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H: 38.98" (99 cm)
W: 26.38" (67 cm)
L: 10.67" (27.1 cm)
From 5 to 6 Meters (From 196.85" to 236.22")
41.73" x 28.74 x 9.65" (106 cm x 73 cm x 24.5 cm)
14.5 KG (31,97 lb)/20 KG (44,09 lb)
627.2 Wh
135Watts /18V
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H: 57.09" (145 cm)
W: 26.38" (67 cm)
L: 10.67" (27.1 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
From 6 to 7 Meters (From 236.22" to 275.59")
59.45" x 28.74" x 9.65"  (151 сm x 73 сm x 24.5 сm)
21 KG (46,30l b)/26 KG (67,32 lb)
922 Wh
195Watts /18V
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H: 57.09" (145 cm)
W: 26.38" (67 cm)
L: 10.67" (27.1 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
From 7 To 8 Meters (From 275.59" to 314.96")
59.45" x 28.74" x 9.65" (151 сm x 73 сm x 24.5 сm)
20.7 KG (45,64 lb)/26 KG (57,32 lb)
1152Wh
195Watts /18V
ONE WITH THE SUN
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/02/2026
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................
7 840 LUMENS
40 WATTS
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................
11 760 LUMENS
60 WATTS

CODE:
BS-SSLX-PER-SLX
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BS-SSLX-PER-SLX-40-BL-30K
BS-SSLX-PER-
SLX-40-BL-30K
1 MODELS:
-100
DIMENSIONS:
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H: 49.61" (126 cm)
W: 34.65" (88 cm)
L: 10.67" (27.1 cm)
From 8 to 10 Meters (From 314.96" to 393.70")
51.97" x 37.21" x 9.65" (132 сm x 94.5 сm x 24.5 сm)
25 KG (55,12 lb)/30 KG (66,14 lb)
1536 Wh
250Watts /18V
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H: 49.61" (126 cm)
W: 34.65" (88 cm)
L: 10.67" (27.1 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
From 8 to 10 Meters (From 314.96" to 393.70")
51.97" x 37.21" x 9.65" (132 сm x 94.5 сm x 24.5 сm)
25 KG (55,12 lb)/30 KG (66,14 lb)
1536 Wh
250Watts /18V
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H: 49.61" (126 cm)
W: 34.65" (88 cm)
L: 10.67" (27.1 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
From 8 to 10 Meters (From 314.96" to 393.70")
51.97" x 37.21" x 9.65" (132 сm x 94.5 сm x 24.5 сm)
25 KG (55,12 lb)/30 KG (66,14 lb)
1228.8 Wh
250Watts /18V
ONE WITH THE SUN
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 05/29/2026
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................
19 600 LUMENS
100 WATTS
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................

CODE:
BS-SSLX-PER-SLX
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BS-SSLX-PER-SLX-40-BL-30K
BS-SSLX-PER-
SLX-40-BL-30K
1 MODELS:
-D100
DIMENSIONS:
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H: 38.98" (99 cm)
W: 26.38" (67 cm)
L: 10.67" (27.1 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
From 8 to 10 Meters (From 314.96" to 393.70")
132 cm x 94.5 cm x 24.5 cm (51.97" x 37.21" x 9.65")
25 KG (55,12 lb)/30 KG (66,14 lb)
627.2 Wh
250Watts /18V
2 FiniSH OPTIONS:
-BL
-CUS
Black
Custom on request
3 CCT:
-23K
-30K
-40K
-50K
-65K
2300K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................
2 X 9800 LUMENS
2 X 50 WATTS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved
ONE WITH THE SUN
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 05/29/2026
CODE:
BS-SSLX-PER-SLX
LUMINAIRE
HOUSING & LEDS
Extruded low-copper aluminum. Protection class (IP65). Bullard Solar uses a high
quality Polyester Powder Coating from AKZO NOBEL. This powder coating
provides an excellent salt and humidity resistance as well as ultra violet resistance
for color retention for this product. Our Luminaire is equipped with PHILIPS LUXEON
HE PLUS High efficiency Chips offering and overall 196 Lumens per Watt efficacy.
Our luminaire also complies with the DARK SKY requirement for light pollution with
an Upward lighting of 0.31%.
LED 3030 LED QTY (PCS) 72 LENS (PCS) 35 CRI > 80
D I F F E R E N T  O P T I C S *
Our different optics will allow you to optimize the lighting results of your projects
*Please contact us for more optics.
L I G H T   D I S T R I B U T I O N   C U R V E S